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Class of 2004 

Leader to Leader – 2004 
Alumni/ae 

 

Alumni  Current Appointment Department Email Building Phone 

Behmer Donna Senior Associate Dean, Chief Financial Officer Sloan School of Management dbehmer@mit.edu E52-470 (617) 253-2193 

Bowers Michael Associate Director, Business & Technology Audit 
Services 

Audit Division mbowers@mit.edu NE49-3021 (617) 253-9728 

Brewer Richard Fiscal Officer Sloan School of Management rbrewer@mit.edu E34-432 (617) 253-9420 

Fadel Robert No Longer at MIT(at One Laptop)     

Gass Steve Associate Director, MIT Libraries Libraries sgass@mit.edu 14S-216 (617) 253-7058 

Geltner David Professor of Real Estate & Finance; Director of 
Research, CRE 

Urban Studies & Planning dgeltner@mit.edu W31-310G (617) 253-5131 

Heitin William No longer at MIT      

Hoole Tom No Longer at MIT     

Leamon Christine No Longer at MIT       

Lima Phil No Longer at MIT     

Mitra Amitava ‘Babi’ No Longer at MIT     

Norman Julie Director, UAAP & Senior Associate Dean, DUE Office of Dean for Undergraduate 
Education 

jbnorman@mit.edu 7-103 (617) 253-7411 

Oshima Michèle No longer at MIT         

Perling Richard Assistant to the Department Head Lincoln Laboratory perling@ll.mit.edu LL-A-332 (781) 981-7102 

Ruiz Israel Executive Vice President & Treasurer Office of the President iruiz@mit.edu 4-204 (617) 253-4495 

Salamone Frank No Longer at MIT         

Sharon Anthony Executive Officer Lincoln Laboratory sharon@ll.mit.edu LL-S3-132 (781) 981-7027 

St. George Anthony No Longer at MIT     

Wallace James No Longer at MIT         

Whitney Alan Associate Director, Principal Research Scientist Haystack Observatory awhitney@haystack.mit.edu Haystck_Ob 781-981-5407 
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